153,111,180

 30

*
Share transfer forms in relation to the sale and purchase of the Equity Shares by the Promoters is not available and accordingly, the

information disclosed above in respect of the same has been obtained from the books of records of the Company and undertakings from the

Promoters.
The shareholders of our Company have approved both bonus issues through special resolution dated September 16, 2010, and the Board

of Directors have allotted the Equity Shares through board resolutions dated September 20, 2010 and September 21, 2010. The Company

has also filed Form 2 with the Registrar of Companies and the application with the NSDL for credit of Equity Shares into the demat account
of the allottees, as applicable. The credit of shares into the demat account of the Promoters is still awaited as of the date of this Draft Red

Herring Prospectus.

(b) Details of the shareholding of the Promoters and the Promoter Group as on the date of filing of this Draft

Red Herring Prospectus:

Shareholders Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage of

shareholding

No. of Equity

Shares

Percentage of

shareholding*

Promoters

Rajesh Agarwal 38,275,945 19.80% 38,275,945 17.82%
Rahul Sharma 38,283,345 19.81% 38,283,345 17.82%

Sumeet Kumar 38,275,945 19.80% 38,275,945 17.82%

Vikas Jain 38,275,945 19.80% 38,275,945 17.82%

Sub Total (A)  153,111,180 79.22% 153,111,180 71.28%

Promoter Group
Vipul Jain 7,400 0.00% 7,400 0.00%
Manju Arora 7,400 0.00% 7,400 0.00%

Sub Total (B) 14,800 0.01% 14,800 0.01%

Total Promoters and

Promoter Group ((A) +

(B))

153,125,980 79.23% 153,125,980 71.28%

* Assuming none of the shareholders participate in the Issue

(c) Details of Promoters‟ Contribution locked-in for three years

Pursuant to the SEBI ICDR Regulations, an aggregate of 20% of the post-Issue capital of our Company shall be

locked in by the Promoters for a period of three years from the date of Allotment.

Accordingly, 43,034,056 Equity Shares, aggregating up to 20% of the post-Issue capital of our Company

(including equity shares assuming exercise of employee stock options outstanding in terms of the MMX ESOP

scheme described hereinabove), held by our Promoters Rajesh Agarwal, Rahul Sharma, Sumeet Kumar and